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199704210001
22381

04/21/1997
11:23:56

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD
REPUBLIC I F
A CORP

199703250000
91091

199704180001
20641

04/18/1997
10:16:31

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

Grantor RELEASES LITCHFIELD
FINANCIAL
CORP

199704030001
03431

199704140001
15131

04/14/1997
02:03:05

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS PATIO
PRODUCTS
CORP

19 78 199704140001
15121

Lot#:50
Book:19 Pg:78
Desc:1997-
11512


