Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/04; Name= PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERVICE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704210001 22381		PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERVICE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD REPUBLIC I F A CORP					199703250000 91091	
199704180001 20641	04/18/1997 10:16:31	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERVICE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LITCHFIELD FINANCIAL CORP					199704030001 03431	
199704140001 15131	04/14/1997 02:03:05	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERVICE INC	Grantee	TRANSFER	SEARS PATIO PRODUCTS CORP			19	78	199704140001 15121	Lot#:50 Book:19 Pg:78 Desc:1997- 11512